
.ogdcLcom - www.ogdcLcom - www.ogdcLcom - www.ogdcLcom - www.ogdcLcom - www.ogdcLcom 

INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Oevelopment Company Limited (OGOCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan. Oetails about the 

company can be obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited for the materiaVservice given below under competitive 
bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) rules: 

S. TENDER 
DESCRIPTIDN BID SUBMISSIDN BID OPENING 

NO. ENQUIRY NO. DATE & TIME DATE & TIME 

1. 
PROC-FNCBI ASSY DEAD LINE ANCHOR 30.07.2018 30.07.2018 
RM-3365/2018 1030 HRS. 1100 HRS. 

PROC-SERVICESI HIRING OF SOFT PUNCTURE SERVICES 31.07.2018 31.07.2018 
2. CB/PROD-3339-N2018 FOR TUBING WITH SLlCKLINE 1030 HRS. 1100 HRS. 

2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SOR/TOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of 
Tenders. 

3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or before the date and time 
above and the same will be opened as perthe schedule mentioned above. 

4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as per Public Procurement 
Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule·33". 

EXTENSION 
Reference to our tender notice in the national newspaper on 25.05.2018, it is notified that the bids submission/opening date is extended as follows: 

S. TENDER 
NO. ENQUIRY NO. 

1. 
PROC-FB/CBI 
D-3354/2018 

DESCRIPTION 

13-3/8 OD CASING PIPES 
SEAMLESS STEEL 

FROM TO 

DATE: 27.06.2018 DATE: 11 .07.2018 
SUBMISSION: 1030 HRS SUBMISSION: 1030 HRS 

OPENING: 1100 HRS OPENING: 1100 HRS 

2. Bid submission/opening time and all otherterms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 

(IS8) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad - Pakistan 

Phone No: +92-51 -920023800, Fax No: +92-51 -9244139 


